APC SRT48BP, 1.5 kVA, Sealed Lead
Acid (VRLA), 5 year(s), Tower, Black, O -
40 °C

48 V TkVA 1.5kVA - 432x85x536 mm

Group Power Supply
Manufacturer APC
Manufacturer item no. SRT48BP
EAN/UPC 0731304330141
Description

Hot-swappable batteries
Ensures clean, uninterrupted power to protected equipment while batteries
are being replaced

Main features

General
Output power capacity 1.5 kVA
Battery technology Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA)
Battery life (max) 5 year(s)
Form factor Tower
Product colour Black

Width 85 mm



Depth

Height
Package width
Package depth
Package height

536 mm
432 mm
594 mm
749 mm
244 mm



