

APC SRT48BP, 1.5 kVA, Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA), 5 year(s), Tower, Black, 0 - 40 °C

48 V 1kVA 1.5kVA - 432x85x536 mm

Group	Power Supply
Manufacturer	APC
Manufacturer item no.	SRT48BP
EAN/UPC	0731304330141

Description

Hot-swappable batteries

Ensures clean, uninterrupted power to protected equipment while batteries are being replaced

Main features

	General
Output power capacity	1.5 kVA
Battery technology	Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA)
Battery life (max)	5 year(s)
Form factor	Tower
Product colour	Black
Width	85 mm

Depth	536 mm
Height	432 mm
Package width	594 mm
Package depth	749 mm
Package height	244 mm